
UNIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS

     2021-22 SCHEDULE

Sat. Oct. 23 St. Francis (IL) exh. W 101-34 Tue. Jan. 11 at Nebraska

Fri. Oct. 29 Indiana (PA) exh. W 94-79 Fri. Jan. 14 Michigan

 Mon. Jan. 17 Purdue

Tue. Nov. 9 Jackson State W 71-47 Fri. Jan. 21 at Maryland

Fri. Nov. 12 Arkansas State W 92-53 Tue. Jan. 25 Michigan State

Mon. Nov. 15 at Marquette FS1-6pm Sat. Jan. 29 at Northwestern

Mon. Nov. 22 vs. Cincinnati (KC) Wed. Feb. 2 Wisconsin

Tue. Nov. 23 TBA (KC) Sat. Feb. 5 at Indiana

Fri. Nov. 26 UT Rio Grande Vall. Thur. Feb. 10 at Purdue

Mon. Nov. 29 Notre Dame Sun. Feb. 13 Northwestern

Fri. Dec. 3 Rutgers Wed. Feb. 16 at Rutgers

Mon. Dec. 6 at Iowa Sat. Feb. 19 at Michigan State

Sat. Dec. 11 Arizona Thur. Feb. 24 Ohio State

Sat. Dec. 18 St. Francis (PA) Sun. Feb. 27 at Michigan  

Wed. Dec. 22 vs. Missouri (StL) Thur. Mar. 3 Penn State

Wed. Dec. 29 Florida A&M Sun. Mar. 6 Iowa

Sun. Jan. 2 at Minnesota

Thur. Jan. 6 Maryland


